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Women / 4 / D

Session: 2,3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nicole Dodge218
CYC

8.750 9.075 8.9008.825 35.550
1 3T 11 3T 1 

1 

Elishka Pierce267
Twisters 

8.675 9.275 8.2259.150 35.325
3 2 6T 10 2 

2 

Zoie Jones362
Gymstars - Stockton

8.500 8.750 8.9508.975 35.175
5T 7 8 2 3 

3 

Emma Jacobi261
Twisters 

8.500 9.075 8.3009.250 35.125
5T 3T 2 8 4 

4 

Aisling Glavin110
Accel

8.200 8.025 9.0259.525 34.775
11 17 1 1 5 

5 

Isabelle Wofse208
CYC

8.000 8.900 8.6009.225 34.725
14T 6 3 6 6T

6T

April Murphy187
Champion

8.475 8.675 8.4009.175 34.725
7 8 4T 7 6T

6T

Sharona Schwab256
Twisters 

8.300 9.500 7.9008.875 34.575
9T 1 9 15 8 

8 

Nadia Herrera-Set376
Accel

8.350 8.125 8.6509.175 34.300
8 16 4T 5 9 

9 

Celina Naranjo180
Champion

8.725 8.525 8.0008.750 34.000
2 11 12 11T 10 

10 

Monserrat Melo210
CYC

8.050 8.225 8.9008.275 33.450
13 14 18 3T 11 

11 

Cayla Szymanski178
Champion

8.150 8.600 8.0008.500 33.250
12 9 14 11T 12 

12 

Uma Labouisse375
Accel

8.300 7.800 7.9509.150 33.200
9T 18 6T 14 13 

13 

Libby Spier258
Twisters 

7.700 8.575 8.0008.850 33.125
17 10 10 11T 14 

14 

Gabriela Garcia-Wright154
CSC Cambrianna

7.525 8.475 8.2508.400 32.650
18 12 16 9 15 

15 

Maria Moreno236
East Bay Sports

8.000 7.100 7.2508.000 30.350
14T 19 19 18 16 

16 

Kirsten Ishii239
East Bay Sports

7.150 6.700 7.8508.475 30.175
19 20 15 16 17 

17 

Savannah Rose356
Gymstars - Stockton

7.950 8.200 6.4007.400 29.950
16 15 20 19 18 

18 

Maansa Kavuri371
Twisters 

8.575 9.000 0.0008.575 26.150
4 5 13 20 19 

19 

Shyli Akhare272
Twisters 

0.000 8.450 7.6508.300 24.400
20 13 17 17 20 

20 
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